You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ EY1501DI-ADJ : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
EY1501DI-ADJ Details PDF
EY1501DI-ADJ
Manufacturer Part Number: EY1501DI-ADJ
Manufacturer/Brand: Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group)
Part of Description: IC REG LDO ADJ 1A 10DFN
Datasheets: EY1501DI-ADJ.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number EY1501DI-ADJ
Manufacturer Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group)
Description IC REG LDO ADJ 1A 10DFN
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series Enpirion®
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input 2.2 V ~ 6 V
Package / Case 10-VFDFN Exposed Pad
Supplier Device Package 10-DFN (3x3)
Voltage - Output 0.8 V ~ 5 V
Current - Output 1A
Regulator Topology Positive Adjustable
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.13V @ 1A
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) 1.75A
Packaging Original-Reel®
EY104KE
Ohmite
RES 100K OHM 2.5W 10% AXIAL
EY103KE
Ohmite
RES 10K OHM 2.5W 10% AXIAL
EY153KE
Ohmite
RES 15K OHM 2.5W 10% AXIAL
EY101KE
Ohmite
RES 100 OHM 2.5W 10% AXIAL
EY152KE
Ohmite
RES 1.5K OHM 2.5W 10% AXIAL
EY151KE
Ohmite
RES 150 OHM 2.5W 10% AXIAL
EY1601SA-ADJ
Altera (Intel® Programmable
Solutions Group)
IC REG LDO ADJ 50MA 8EPSOIC
EY150KE
Ohmite
RES 15 OHM 2.5W 10% AXIAL
04023U5R6BAT2A 1210GC222KAT1A AK60A-024L-120F04G AP4412GM-HF ATF1047S12
BUK128-50DL CL32A476KPJNNWE CS5253B-8GDPR5 CS5463-ISZ. DLW5BTM142SQ2L
DM74LS221N E103SYCQE EMK212B7474KD-T F0505D-W1 GCM188R72A153KA37D
GRM0335C1E1R8CA01D GRM0335C1H9R7DD01D GRM033R71A472MA01D IR21592STRPBF. IRL3303STRPBF
ISL21080CIH315Z-TK KQ0805TTER22J LM3670MF-1.2 LMC7101QM5X M50100TB120
MABACT0043 MC33465N-32ATRG MCIMX6L7DVN10AB MCP6024T-I/ST MG200Q2YS11
PD160FG-80 R2A20271AFT RT1408B7 S1K-M3/61T SC512922DWR2
SCPM3060ST SI5513DC-T1 SMD300F/15-2 SMF40AT1G ST073S12MFF
SZBZX84C12ET3G TA58MS08F TLE6250G TZM5235B-GS08/LL6.8V UBA2010T/N4
UCC27200DR V24A24T400F3 VE-J6Z-CY VI-ARM-M12 XC61GN4102HR